1
03
/
24
 /
 V
02
 /

te
s/
di
sp
er
sio
n-
pr
ism
Equilateral Dispersion Prism
Part No. Dimension a
[mm]
Altitude h
[mm]
Material
EDP-20.0-C 20.00 16.2 BK7
EDP-25.0-C 25.00 20.2 BK7
EDP-50.0-C 50.00 40.4 BK7
EDP-30.0.SF * 30.00 24.3 SF10
EDP-60.0SF * 60.00 48.5 SF10
*) surface quality 40-20
Other sizes and materials are available upon request.
Optics
Germany & Other Countries